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WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2021
Promotion Cup 1000 Dunlop Navarra
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 124 9:34552| 4 1:50.614|*
No 4 METEIER Thomas (Rg=5) Pass 145 11.24.936] 5 1:50.384]"
Pass 31 1:57.302 In 168 13:18.993| 6 1:54.057
Pass 54 3:47.604| 1 1:50.302 | *
Pass 76 5:36.796| 2 1.49.192|* No 19 BEDU Mickael (Rg=3)
Pass 98 7:25.131 3 1:48.335|* Pass 26 1:50.178
Pass 119 9:12.672| 4 1:47.541|* Pass 49 3:37.263| 1 1:47.085|*
Pass 141 10:59.880| 5 1:47.208 [* Pass 72 5:24.502| 2 1:47.239
Pass 163 12:47.600| 6 1:47.720 In 97 7:20.806| 3 1:56.304
In 186 15:07.699| 7 2:20.099 out 115 8:36.188
Pass 136 10:28.399| 4 3:07.593
No 5 PICOT Sebastien (Rg=14) Pass 157 12114857 5 1:46.458 |~
Out 15 7.540 Pass 176 14:02.566| 6 1:47.709
Pass 39 2:10.869 Pass 199 16:21.489 7 2:18.923
Pass 62 4:03.450( 1 1:52.581 |*
Pass 84 5:56.275| 2 1:52.825 No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=18)
Pass 104 7:47.941| 3 1:51.666 | * out 18 13.224
Pass 125 9:38.276 4 1:50.335|* Pass 41 2:18.660
Pass 146 11:28.548| 5 1:50.272|* Pass 64 411452 1 1:52.792*
Pass 167 13:18.248| 6 1:49.700* Pass 87 6:02.796| 2 1:51.344 |*
Pass 187 15:08.331| 7 1:50.083 Pass 107 7:56.056| 3 1:53.260
Pass 128 9:47.126| 4 1:51.070|*
No 8 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=1) Pass 147 11:39.565| 5 1.52.439
Pass 24 1:45.947 Pass 170 13:30.291| 6 1:50.726 |
Pass 48 3:30.772 1 1:44.825|* Pass 188 15:21.180| 7 1:50.889
In 73 5:24.356| 2 1:53.584
No 22 RAGONDE Ludovic (Rg=20)
No 9 VIDIS Romain* (Rg=23) out 16 8.700
Out 12 2.255 Pass 40 2:18.570
Pass 36 2:07.694 Pass 66 4:15.003| 1 1:56.523]*
Pass 61 4:03.252| 1 1:55.558 | * Pass 89 6:06.922 2 1:51.829]*
Pass 85 5:57.942 2 1:54.690|* Pass 110 7:59.198 3 1:52.276
Pass 106 7:52.656| 3 1:54.714 Pass 130 9:50.710| 4 1:51.512|*
Pass 127 9:46.360| 4 1:53.704[* Pass 148 11:43.457| 5 1:52.747
In 154 11:58.422| 5 2:12.062 In 174 13:44.176 6 2:00.719
No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=21) No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=19)
Out 17 9.073 Out 11 1.274
Pass 42 2:19.323 Pass 33 2:04.365
Pass 67 4:15504| 1 1:56.181|* Pass 57 3:57.074| 1 1:52.709*
Pass 90 6:07.834| 2 1:52.330 | * Pass 81 5:50.217| 2 1:53.143
Pass 111 7:59.882 3 1:52.048 [ * Pass 102 7:42.546| 3 1:52.329]*
Pass 133 9:54.551| 4 1:54.669 Pass 123 9:33.768| 4 1:51.222]*
Pass 152 11:51.032 5 1:56.481 Pass 144 11:24.806| 5 1:51.038 |
Pass 172 13:43299| 6 1:52.267 Pass 166 13:16.487| 6 1:51.681
Pass 191 15:35.778| 7 1:52.479 Pass 185 15:07.761| 7 1:51.274
No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=17) No 37 RIVIER Jean-Francois (Rg=11)
Out 14 7.190 Pass 30 1:56.775
Pass 38 2:10.492 Pass 55 3:48.354| 1 1:51.579]*
Pass 60 4:01.282 1 1:50.790 | * Pass 78 5:39.497| 2 1:51.143*
Pass 82 5:52.930 2 1:51.648 Pass 100 7:31.052 3 1:51.555
Pass 103 7:43.938| 3 1:51.008 Pass 121 9:21.641| 4 1:50.589 | *
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Promotion Cup 1000 Dunlop Navarra
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]|
Pass 99 729816 3 1:50.985
No 37 RIVIER Jean-Francois (Rg=11) Pass 120 920564 4 150748
Pass 143 11:11.801| 5 1:50.160 | * Pass 142 11:10.892| 5 1:50.328
Pass 165 13:01.538| 6 1:49.737|* Pass 164 13:00.762| 6 1:49.870
Pass 184 14:51.331| 7 1:49.793 Pass 183 14:50.775| 7 1:50.013
Pass 202 16:40.771| 8 1:49.440 |* Pass 201 16:40.388| 8 1:49.613
No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=15) No 77 VIGNERON Théo (Rg=4)
Out 19 21.285 Pass 27 1:50.502
Pass 43 2:21.399 Pass 50 3:38.327 1 1:47.825
Pass 65 4:13.008| 1 1:51.609 Pass 74 5:25682| 2 1:47.355
Pass 88 6:04.119 2 1:51.111|* In 96 7:20578| 3 1:54.896
Pass 108 7:56.998| 3 1:52.879 Out 117 8:52.272
Pass 129 9:47581| 4 1:50.583* Pass 140 10:54.907| 4 3:34.329
Pass 149 11:44928| 5 1:57.347 Pass 162 12:42.654| 5 1:47.747
Pass 171 13:34.892 6 1:49.964* Pass 182 14:29.831| 6 1:47.177
Pass 189 15:24.985| 7 1:50.093 In 200 16:30.053| 7 2:00.222
No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=2) No 79 WOLFARTH Thomas (Rg=8)
Out 13 7.194 Pass 25 1:49.393
Pass 37 2:09.620 Pass 51 3:38.376| 1 1:48.983
Pass 58 3:57.702| 1 1:48.082|* In 75 5:30.170| 2 1:51.794
Pass 80 5:45111| 2 1:47.409|*
Pass 101 7:31.375| 3 1:46.264/* No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=12)
In 122 9:25.061| 4 1:53.686 Out 23 1:18.107
Out 137 10:29.353 Pass 47 3:19.289
Pass 158 12:23.569| 5 2:58.508 Pass 70 5:11.763| 1 1:52.474
Pass 178 14:11.801 6 1:48.232 Pass 94 7:01.845 2 1:50.082
Pass 196 16:10.631| 7 1:58.830 Pass 116 8:51.747| 3 1:49.902
Pass 138 10:41.366| 4 1:49.619
No 56 GUILLO Seébastien (Rg=22) Pass 159 1231241] 5 1.49.875
Pass 34 2:06.338 Pass 179 14:20.696| 6 1:49.455
Pass 59 4:01.156| 1 1:54.818|* Pass 195 16:10.620| 7 1:49.924
Pass 83 5:56.173| 2 1:55.017
Pass 105 751228 3 1:55.055 No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=16)
Pass 126 9:44.652| 4 1:53.424|* Out 20 21.778
Pass 155 12:00.114| 5 2:15.462 Pass 44 2:26.821
Pass 175 13:55.344| 6 1:55.230 Pass 68 4:21.593| 1 1:54.772
In 194 15:53.836| 7 1:58.492 Pass 93 6:15.184| 2 1:53.591
Pass 113 8:06.032| 3 1:50.848
No 71 DE SOUSA Jeremy (Rg=24) Pass 134 9:56.234| 4 1:50.202
Pass 35 2:07.221 In 153 11:53.369| 5 1:57.135
Pass 63 4:05493| 1 1:58.272|* Out 169 13:24.889
Pass 86 6:01.308| 2 1:55.815|* Pass 190 15:26.575| 6 3:33.206
Pass 109 7:57973| 3 1:56.665
Pass 132 9553.890| 4 1:55.917 No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy (Rg=6)
Pass 151 11:48.988| 5 1:55.098* Out 22 37.337
Pass 173 13:43.454| 6 1:54.466 | Pass 46 2:36.435
Pass 192 15:42.278| 7 1:58.824 Pass 71 5:19.282| 1 2:42.847
Pass 95 7:09.465| 2 1:50.183
No 76 DESER Nicolas* (Rg=13) Pass 118 8:57.138| 3 1:47.673
Pass 29 1:55.908 Pass 139 10:45.008 4 1:47.870
Pass 53 3:47.021 1 1:51.113|* Pass 160 12:32.561| 5 1:47.553
Pass 77 5:38.831| 2 1:51.810 Pass 180 14:23.833| 6 1:51.272
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Promotion Cup 1000 Dunlop Navarra
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy (Rg=6)
| Pass [ 197 | 16:11.172] 7| 1:47.339]* |
No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=9)
Pass 28 1:54.337
Pass 52 3:43.331 1 1:48.994 *
In 92 6:14.792 2 2:31.461
No 171 POULAIN Pierrick (Rg=7)
Out 21 29.488
Pass 45 2:30.830
Pass 69 4:22.161| 1 1:51.331*
Pass 91 6:12.268| 2 1:50.107 | *
Pass 112 8:01.172[ 3 1:48.904 | *
Pass 131 9:51.117| 4 1:49.945
In 150 11:45.544| 5 1:54.427
Out 161 12:36.785
Pass 181 14:28.816| 6 2:43.272
Pass 198 16:17.131| 7 1:48.315|*
No 767 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=10)
Out 10
Pass 32 2:02.202
Pass 56 3:52.674 1 1:50.472|*
Pass 79 5:42.222 2 1:49.548 | *
Pass 114 8:32.253[ 3 2:50.031
Pass 135 10:24.311 4 1:52.058
Pass 156 12:13.950 5 1:49.639
Pass 177 14:04.504| 6 1:50.554
Pass 193 15:53.919 7 1:49.415|*
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